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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

9:00 am Winter
Farmers'
Market

8

9:00 am Winter
Farmers'
Market

10

4:30 pm Monday
Night at the Movies

7:00 pm Monday
Night at the Movies

9:10 pm Monday
Night at the Movies

11

6:30 pm Orangeville
and District
Horticultural
Monthly Meeting

12

13

14

15

8:00 am
Orangeville
Open Martial
Arts
Championships
2025

9:00 am Winter
Farmers'
Market

16

17

18

19

20

21

12:00 pm Joy and
Lights Holiday Gift
Market

12:00 pm Joy and
Lights Holiday Gift
Market

5:30 pm Joy and
Lights Tree Lighting
and Starlight
Shopping

22

9:00 am
Orangeville
HollyFest

9:00 am Winter
Farmers'
Market

11:00 am Joy
and Lights
Holiday Gift
Market

5:00 pm Santa
Claus Parade

23

10:00 am
Orangeville
HollyFest

11:00 am Joy and
Lights Holiday Gift
Market

7:00 pm Authors on
Stage - Alan Doyle

24

25

26

27

2:00 pm Rapunzel: A
Braid New World

7:30 pm Rapunzel: A
Braid New World

28

12:00 pm Joy and
Lights Holiday Gift
Market

7:30 pm Rapunzel:
A Braid New World

29

9:00 am Winter
Farmers'
Market

11:00 am Joy
and Lights
Holiday Gift
Market

4:00 pm Achill
Choral Society
Holiday
Concert

7:30 pm
Rapunzel: A
Braid New
World

30

11:00 am Joy and
Lights Holiday Gift




Market

2:00 pm Rapunzel:
A Braid New World
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