November 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1 3:00 pm The Rocky Horror Show presented by OMT 8:00 pm The Rocky Horror Show presented by OMT
2	3	4	5	6	7 7:00 pm A Tribute to Sinatra & Basie	8 9:00 am Winter Farmers' Market
9 2:00 pm A Great Big Sea Tribute	10 4:30 pm Monday Night at the Movies 7:00 pm Monday Night at the Movies 9:10 pm Monday Night at the Movies	11 6:30 pm Orangeville and District Horticultural Monthly Meeting	12	13	14	8:00 am Orangeville Open Martial Arts Championships 2025 9:00 am Winter Farmers' Market
16	17	18	19	20	21 12:00 pm Joy and Lights Merry and Bright Weekend 12:00 pm Joy and Lights Tree Lighting and Starlight Shopping	9:00 am Winter Farmers' Market 9:00 am Orangeville HollyFest 11:00 am Joy and Lights Merry and Bright Weekend 5:00 pm Santa Claus Parade
23 10:00 am Orangeville HollyFest 11:00 am Joy and Lights Merry and Bright Weekend 7:00 pm Authors on Stage - Alan Doyle	24	25	26	27 2:00 pm Rapunzel: A Braid New World 7:30 pm Rapunzel: A Braid New World	28 2:00 pm Joy and Lights Firelight and Frost Weekend 7:30 pm Rapunzel: A Braid New World	9:00 am Winter Farmers' Market 11:00 am Joy and Lights Firelight and Frost Weekend 1:00 pm Hallmark(ish) Christmas Show presented by

			Orangeville Show Chorus
			4:00 pm Hallmark(ish) Christmas Show presented by Orangeville Show Chorus
			7:30 pm Rapunzel: A Braid New World
30			
11:00 am Joy and Lights Firelight and Frost Weekend			
2:00 pm Rapunzel: A Braid New World			
3:30 pm Season of Light			
3:30 pm Season of Light presented by Achill Choral Society			

https://calendar.orangeville.ca